01.09.23, 11:48 Senior Women's Foil

POOLS
Pool Scores
PoOOL #1
ON STRIP A1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V V/M TS TR Ind
FOSTER Megan
MAC / Ontario/  CAN 1 DO D3 DO D2 DO DO 0O 0.00 5 30 -25
WANG SIQl
JFC/Ontario/  CAN 2 V5 V5 V5 D3 D2 V5 4 067 25 16 +9
KLEIN Freesia
OTT/Ontario/  CAN 3 V5 D3 V5 D3 DO DO 2 033 16 25 -9
CRISTEA Daria
MEC / Quebec/  CAN 4 V5 D1 D2 V5 DO D4 2 033 17 24 -7
FAN Lydia
SCLASS / British Columbia/  CAN s V5 V5 V5 D4 D1 D2 3 050 22 23 -1
FANG Sabrina
EFC/Alberta/  CAN & Vb V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1.00 30 6 +24
LAU Marcena
UNA/Ontario/  CAN 7 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 067 25 16 +9
REFEREE(S)
MONTERRUBIO Miguel
POOL #2
ON STRIP B1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V V/M TS TR Ind
FELLMAN Sara
BRK / BRKLYN FC US / Ontario/ ~ CAN ! Vs D2 D3 D4 V5 DO 2 033 19 28 -9
AGUENAOU Aida
OM/Quebec/  CAN 2 D4 D3 V5 D1 V5 DO 2 033 18 22 4
SEIGEL Norah
EPIC / Alberta/  CAN 3 V6 V4 V5 V5 V5 D3 5 083 27 17 +10
NOSEWORTHY Naomi
OTT/RA CENTRE / Ontario/  CAN 4+ V5 D3 DO D3 V5 DO 2 033 16 24 -8
UPTON Elizabeth
TFC/ Ontario/  CAN 5 V&5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D1 4 067 25 20 +5
CHAMBERLAND Lauren
SCLASS / British Columbia/  CAN ¢ b4 DO D3 D1 D2 DO 0 0.00 10 30 -20
ZHANG Yunjia
MTE / Ontario /  CAN 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1.00 30 4 +26
REFEREE(S)
KARBONOWSKI Kamil
UTO / Ontario / CAN
POOL #3
ON STRIP A3

1 2 3 4 5 6 V V/M TS TR Ind
POWER Monique
OTT/Ontario/  GAN 1 DO D3 D1 D2 D1 0 0.00 7 25 -18
LOCKE Savannah
SFO/ Ontario/  CAN 2 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 080 24 10 +14
WANG Robin 5 V5 D3 DI D4 V5 2 040 18 21 -3

UWO / Ontario / CAN
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1 2 3 4 5 6 V V/M TS TR Ind
CHEN Jessie
MTE / Ontario /  CAN 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 1.00 25 8 +17
GU Maggie
DYN / British Columbia/  CAN s V& D1 V5 D2 V5 3 060 18 16 +2
DAMJI Alia
EPIC / Alberta/  CAN 6 V5 D1 D3 DO DO T 020 9 21 12
REFEREE(S)
VOGT Suzanne
Quebec / CAN
POOL #4
ON STRIP A4

1 2 3 4 5 6 V V/M TS TR Ind
FONTAYNE Emma
DRE/Quebec/  CAN 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 100 25 11 +14
DOMINGUEZ Erika
CFA/RYE/Ontario/  CAN 2 D3 V5 D3 V5 V5 3 0.60 21 14 +7
BONISTEEL Emily
BRK / Ontario/  CAN 3 DO DO D2 D3 D1 0O 0.00 6 25 -19
LI Yu He (Audrey)
EPIC/ Alberta/  CAN 4 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 080 22 13 +9
KITSON Sophie
QFC/Ontario/  CAN 5 D3 D1 V5 D1 D1 1T 020 11 23 -12
YAO Ada
MTE / Ontario/  CAN 6 D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 2 040 18 17 +1
REFEREE(S)
MIKLOS Alexandru
Ontario / CAN
POOL #5
ON STRIP A2

1 2 3 4 5 6 V V/M TS TR Ind
DONG Angela
JFC/Ontario/  CAN 1 V5 V5 V5 D1 D1 3 060 17 17 0
FONG Ellis
EPIC/ Alberta/  CAN 2 D4 D1 V5 D1 D1 1T 0.20 12 23 -11
LEACH Stephanie
RMC/Ontario/  CAN 3 D3 Vb V5 DO D2 2 040 15 18 -3
SIDDIQUI Rumsha
QFC/ Ontario/ CAN 4 DO D3 D2 D2 DO 0 000 7 25 '1 8
HAYES Nadia
DYN / British Columbia/  CAN s V& Vo V& V5 V5 5 1.00 25 6 +19
LIN Zhi tong
MTE / Ontario/  CAN 6 Vb5 V5 V5 V5 D2 4 080 22 9 +13
REFEREE(S)
BESSETTE Genevieve
OTT / Ontario / CAN
POOL #6
ON STRIP B4

1 2 3 4 5 6 V V/M TS TR Ind
RICHARD Clara
MFA US / New Brunswick / CAN ! D1 V5 D3 D1 D4 1 0.20 14 24 -10
SONG yugiao (Aprille)
MTE / Ontario /  CAN 2 V5 V5 V4 D3 V5 4 080 22 10 +12
BASAGUREN Ines s D4 DI D2 D4 DO 0 000 11 25 -14

FAOC / Alberta / CAN
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FANG Serena
UWO / Ontario / CAN

YANKO Maryna
JFC / Ontario / CAN

KAMINSKI Natasza
OTT/RA CENTRE /Ontario/  CAN

REFEREE(S)
BALASHOV Dmitry
CUT / Ontario / CAN

POOL #7

ON STRIP B3

FINTER Rose
OTT / Ontario / CAN

NSITEM Kelachi
QFC / Ontario / CAN

HU Felice
MTF / Ontario / CAN

RICHARD Dominique
MFA US / New Brunswick / CAN

JIA Jessica (Xuan)
UWO / CFA/ Ontario/ ~ CAN

WANG Alison
EFC / Alberta / CAN

REFEREE(S)
SIMMS Paul
CAR / Ontario / CAN
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Pool Results

Search

Place Name

1 ZHANG Yunjia
FANG Sabrina
HAYES Nadia
CHEN Jessie
FONTAYNE Emma
SEIGEL Norah
LOCKE Savannah
LIN Zhi tong

O 00 N o o W N

SONG yugiao (Aprille)
10T LI YuHe (Audrey)
10T  FANG Serena
12 YANKO Maryna
13T  WANG SIQl
13T  LAU Marcena

15 UPTON Elizabeth

16 RICHARD Dominique
17 DOMINGUEZ Erika

18 JIA Jessica (Xuan)

19 GU Maggie

20 HU Felice

21 FINTER Rose

22 DONG Angela

23 FAN Lydia

24 YAO Ada

25 WANG Alison

26 WANG Robin

27 LEACH Stephanie

28 KAMINSKI Natasza
29 AGUENAOU Aida

30 CRISTEA Daria

31 NOSEWORTHY Naomi
32 FELLMAN Sara

33 KLEIN Freesia

34 RICHARD Clara

35 FONG Ellis

36 KITSON Sophie

37 DAMJI Alia

38 NSITEM Kelachi

39 BASAGUREN Ines
40T  POWER Monique
40T  SIDDIQUI Rumsha

42 BONISTEEL Emily

43 CHAMBERLAND Lauren

44 FOSTER Megan

N N N N NN N DN DNMNMNDNMN O O O W w w w w d>h > D> >P>P>P>P PP oo a a a o o <

o O o o o o

M V/M TS

oo oo o o1 o 0 01 O1 1 1 U1 OOV 6001 U1 U1 L1 O O1O1OY L1 U1 O1L OO O OO 011 01 01 1 OO O~ OO O O O

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.83
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.50
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

30
30
25
25
25
27
24
22
22
22
22
24
25
25
25
23
21
19
18
20
16
17
22
18
21
18
15
14
18
17
16
19
16
14
12
11
9

9

11
7

7

6

10
5

TR

11
17
10
9

10
13
13
16
16
16
20
14
14
14
16
19
15
17
23
17
22
21
18
19
22
24
24
28
25
24
23
23
21
24
25
25
25
25
30
30

Ind
+26
+24
+19
+17
+14
+10
+14
+13
+12
+9
+9
+8
19
+9
+5
19
+7
+5
+2
+1
+1

0

Status
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated

Eliminated

Senior Women's Foil

!

POOL RESULTS

Club(s)

Mountain Fencing Club
Edmonton Fencing Club
Dynamo Fencing Club
Mountain Fencing Club
Club Drummond Escrime
Epic Fencing Club
Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
Mountain Fencing Club
Mountain Fencing Club
Epic Fencing Club

Western University Fencing
Jinko Fencing Club

Jinko Fencing Club
Unattached

Toronto Fencing Club

Marx Fencing Academy

Canadian Fencing Academy / Ryerson Fencing Club

Western University Fencing / Canadian Fencing Academy

Dynamo Fencing Club

Mountain Fencing Club

Ottawa Fencing Club

Jinko Fencing Club

S-Class Fencing Academy

Mountain Fencing Club

Edmonton Fencing Club

Western University Fencing

Royal Military College Fencing

Ottawa Fencing Club / RA Centre (CAN)
Olympia Longueuil

Club d'escrime Montmorency

Ottawa Fencing Club / RA Centre (CAN)
Brock Badgers Fencing / Brooklyn Fencing Center
Ottawa Fencing Club

Marx Fencing Academy

Epic Fencing Club

Queen's Varsity Fencing Club

Epic Fencing Club

Queen's Varsity Fencing Club

Fencing Academy of Calgary

Ottawa Fencing Club

Queen's Varsity Fencing Club

Brock Badgers Fencing

S-Class Fencing Academy

McMaster Fencing Club
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Division Country
Ontario CAN
Alberta CAN
British Columbia CAN
Ontario CAN
Quebec CAN
Alberta CAN
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Alberta CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
New Brunswick CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
British Columbia CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
British Columbia CAN
Ontario CAN
Alberta CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
Quebec CAN
Quebec CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
New Brunswick CAN
Alberta CAN
Ontario CAN
Alberta CAN
Ontario CAN
Alberta CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
British Columbia CAN
Ontario CAN
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Senior Women's Foil

Sty

TABLEAU
[ ] Hide referees
Table of 64 Table of 32
(1) ZHANG Yunjia
MTF / Ontario/  CAN
(1) ZHANG Yunjia
(64) - BYE -
(1) ZHANG Yunjia
(33) KLEIN Freesia 15-4
OTT/Ontario/  CAN
(32) FELLMAN Sara
(32) FELLMAN Sara 15-10
BRK / Ontario/  CAN
(17) DOMINGUEZ Erika
CFA/Ontario/  CAN
(17) DOMINGUEZ Erika
(48) - BYE -
(16) DOMINGUEZ Erika
15-3
(49) - BYE - Ref KARBONOWSKI Kamil UTO / Ontario/ ~ CAN
(16) RICHARD Dominique
(16) RICHARD Dominique
MFA US / New Brunswick /  CAN
(9) SONG yugiao
MTF / Ontario/  CAN
(9) SONG yugiao
(56) - BYE -
(9) SONG yugiao
15-9
(41) - BYE - Ref VOGT Suzanne Quebec/  CAN
(24) YAO Ada
(24) YAO Ada
MTF / Ontario/  CAN
(25) WANG Alison
EFC/ Alberta/  CAN
(25) WANG Alison
(40) - BYE -
(8) LIN Zhi tong
15-11
(57) - BYE - Ref MONTERRUBIO Miguel
(8) LIN zhi tong
(8) LIN Zhi tong
MTF / Ontario/  CAN
(5) FONTAYNE Emma
DRE / Quebec/  CAN
(5) FONTAYNE Emma
(60) - BYE -
(5) FONTAYNE Emma
15-2
(37) - BYE - Ref KARBONOWSKI Kamil UTO / Ontario / ~ CAN
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(28) KAMINSKI Natasza
OTT / Ontario / CAN

Senior Women's Foil

(28) KAMINSKI Natasza

(21) FINTER Rose
OTT / Ontario / CAN

(21) FINTER Rose

(44) - BYE -
(12) YANKO Maryna
15-10
(53) - BYE - Ref KARBONOWSKI Kamil UTO / Ontario / ~ CAN
(12) YANKO Maryna
(12) YANKO Maryna
JFC/Ontario/  CAN
(13) WANG sIQl
JFC/Ontario/  CAN
(13) WANG sIql
(52) - BYE -
(13) WANG sIqQl
15-11
(45) - BYE - Ref FOURNIER Patrick OTT / Ontario/  CAN
(20) HU Felice
(20) HU Felice
MTF / Ontario/  CAN
(29) AGUENAOU Aida
OM/Quebec/  CAN
(29) AGUENAOU Aida
(36) KITSON Sophie 15-2
QFC/Ontario/  CAN Ref FOURNIER Patrick OTT / Ontario/ ~ CAN
(4) CHEN Jessie
15-6
(61) - BYE - Ref KARBONOWSKI Kamil UTO / Ontario/ ~ CAN
(4) CHEN Jessie
(4) CHEN Jessie
MTF / Ontario/  CAN
(3) HAYES Nadia
DYN / British Columbia/  CAN
(3) HAYES Nadia
(62) - BYE -
(3) HAYES Nadia
(35) FONG Ellis 15-1
EPIC/ Alberta/  CAN Ref MIKLOS Alexandru Ontario/ ~ CAN
(30) CRISTEA Daria
(30) CRISTEA Daria 15-11
MEC/Quebec/  CAN Ref MIKLOS Alexandru Ontario/ ~ CAN
(19) GU Maggie
DYN / British Columbia/  CAN
(19) GU Maggie
(46) - BYE -
(14) GU Maggie
15-2
(51) - BYE - Ref MERZ LAKSER Noah MBL / Manitoba/ ~ CAN

(14) LAU Marcena
UNA/Ontario/  CAN

(14) LAU Marcena
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(11) LI Yu He
EPIC / Alberta / CAN
(11) LI Yu He
(54) - BYE -
(11) LI Yu He
12-10
(43) - BYE - Ref MCCULLY Philip OTT / Ontario/ ~ CAN
(22) DONG Angela
(22) DONG Angela
JFC/Ontario/  CAN

(27) LEACH Stephanie
RMC / Ontario / CAN

(27) LEACH Stephanie

(38) - BYE -
(6) SEIGEL Norah
15-5
(59) - BYE - Ref MIKLOS Alexandru Ontario/ ~ CAN
(6) SEIGEL Norah
(6) SEIGEL Norah
EPIC / Alberta/  CAN
(7) LOCKE Savannah
SFO / Ontario/  CAN
(7) LOCKE Savannah
(58) - BYE -
(7) LOCKE Savannah
15-5
(39) - BYE - Ref BALASHOV Dmitry CUT / Ontario/ ~ CAN
(26) WANG Robin
(26) WANG Robin
UWO /Ontario/  CAN
(23) FAN Lydia
SCLASS / British Columbia/  CAN
(23) FAN Lydia
(42) - BYE -
(10) FANG Serena
15-5
(55) - BYE - Ref MERZ LAKSER Noah MBL / Manitoba/ ~ CAN
(10) FANG Serena
(10) FANG Serena
UWO / Ontario/  CAN

(15) UPTON Elizabeth
TFC / Ontario / CAN

(15) UPTON Elizabeth

(50) - BYE -
(15) UPTON Elizabeth
15-7
(47) - BYE - Ref MCCULLY Philip OTT / Ontario/ ~ CAN
(18) JIA Jessica

(18) JIA Jessica
UWO / Ontario/  CAN

(31) NOSEWORTHY Naomi
OTT / Ontario / CAN

(31) NOSEWORTHY Naomi
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(34) RICHARD Clara
MFA US / New Brunswick / CAN

Senior Women's Foil

(63) - BYE -

(2) FANG Sabrina
EFC/ Alberta/  CAN

15-11
Ref BALASHOV Dmitry CUT / Ontario /

(2) FANG Sabrina

CAN

(2) FANG Sabrina
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01.09.23, 11:48 Senior Women's Foil

POOLS
Pool Scores
PoOOL #1
ON STRIP A1/A3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 \Y V/M TS TR Ind
CHEN Jessie
MTE / Ontario /  CAN 1 D1 V5 V5 DO V5 V5 V5 5 071 26 23 +3
ZHANG Yunjia
MTE / Ontario /  CAN 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 7 1.00 35 6 +29
GU Maggie
DYN / British Columbia/  CAN 3 D1 DO D1 V5 V5 V4 V5 4 057 21 25 -4
LIN Zhi tong
MTE / Ontario/  CAN 4 D1 DO V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 3 043 23 27 -4
WANG SIQl
JFC / Ontario/  CAN 5 V5 D2 D2 D2 D2 V5 V5 3 043 23 22 +1
FONTAYNE Emma
DRE/ Quebec/  CAN 6 D4 D1 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 057 29 26 +3
SONG yugqiao (Aprille)
MTE / Ontario /  CAN 7 D4 DO D3 V5 D1 D4 D3 17 014 20 33 -13
YANKO Maryna
JFC /Ontario/  CAN s D3 D2 D1 D4 D1 D2 V5 17 0.14 18 33 -15
REFEREE(S)
MONTERRUBIO Miguel
MERZ LAKSER Noah
MBL / Manitoba / CAN
POOL #2
ON STRIP B2/B4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V. V/M TS TR Ind
LI Yu He (Audrey)
EPIC/ Alberta/  CAN 1 D3 D1 V5 V5 D2 D4 DO 2 029 20 30 -10
UPTON Elizabeth
TFC / Ontario /  CAN 2 V5 D4 V5 D1 DO V5 D2 3 043 22 31 -9
SEIGEL Norah
EPIC/ Alberta/  CAN 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 6 0.86 31 17 +14
LOCKE Savannah
SFO/Ontario/  CAN 4 D1 D4 D2 V5 D2 V5 D3 2 029 22 29 -/
DOMINGUEZ Erika
CFA/RYE/Ontario/  CAN 5 D4 V5 D1 D1 D2 D1 D2 17 014 16 31 -15
HAYES Nadia
DYN / British Columbia/  CAN 6 Vb5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 6 086 34 13 +21
FANG Serena
UWO /Ontario/  CAN 7 V5 D4 D1 D3 V5 D1 DO 2 029 19 30 -11
FANG Sabrina 5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 086 33 16 +17

EFC / Alberta / CAN

REFEREE(S)
FOURNIER Patrick

OTT / Ontario / CAN
KARBONOWSKI Kamil
UTO / Ontario / CAN

© Copyright 2023 Fencing Time, LLC
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Pool Results

Search

Place Name

O 00 N o o W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

ZHANG Yunjia
HAYES Nadia
FANG Sabrina
SEIGEL Norah
CHEN Jessie
FONTAYNE Emma
GU Maggie

WANG SIQl

LIN Zhi tong
UPTON Elizabeth
LOCKE Savannah
LI Yu He (Audrey)
FANG Serena
SONG yugiao (Aprille)
YANKO Maryna
DOMINGUEZ Erika

N NN W W W AN Nl 0 N <

M V/M

NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN

1.00
0.86
0.86
0.86
0.71
0.57
0.57
0.43
0.43
0.43
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.14
0.14
0.14

TS

34
33
31
26
29
21
23
23
22
22
20
19
20
18
16

13
16
17
23
26
25
22
27
31
29
30
30
33
33
31

Ind
+29
+21
+17
+14
+3
+3
-4

+1

Status
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated

Eliminated

Senior Women's Foil

!

POOL RESULTS

Club(s)

Mountain Fencing Club
Dynamo Fencing Club
Edmonton Fencing Club
Epic Fencing Club
Mountain Fencing Club
Club Drummond Escrime
Dynamo Fencing Club
Jinko Fencing Club
Mountain Fencing Club
Toronto Fencing Club
Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario
Epic Fencing Club

Western University Fencing
Mountain Fencing Club
Jinko Fencing Club

Canadian Fencing Academy / Ryerson Fencing Club
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Division Country
Ontario CAN
British Columbia CAN
Alberta CAN
Alberta CAN
Ontario CAN
Quebec CAN
British Columbia CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
Alberta CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
Ontario CAN
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=+

TABLEAU
[ ] Hide referees
Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
(1) ZHANG VYunjia
MTF / Ontario / CAN
(1) ZHANG VYunjia
(16) - BYE -
(1) ZHANG VYunjia
_ 15-11
(9) LIN Zhi tong Ref KARBONOWSKI Kamil UTO / Ontario /
MTF / Ontario / CAN CAN
(8) LIN Zhi tong
15-9
(8) WANG sial Ref KARBONOWSKI Kamil UTO / Ontario /
JFC / Ontario / CAN CAN
(1) CHEN Jessie
15-14
Ref FOURNIER Patrick OTT / Ontario /
. CAN
(5) CHEN Jessie Video KARBONOWSKI Kamil UTO / Ontario /
MTF / Ontario / CAN CAN
(5) CHEN Jessie
(12) LI Yu He 15-7
EPIC / Alberta / CAN Ref MONTERRUBIO Miguel
(4) CHEN Jessie
15-2
Ref MERZ LAKSER Noah MBL / Manitoba /
(13) - BYE - CAN
(4) SEIGEL Norah
(4) SEIGEL Norah
EPIC / Alberta / CAN
(1) FANG Sabrina
_ 15-12
(3) FANG Sabrina Ref KARBONOWSKI Kamil UTO / Ontario /
EFC / Alberta / CAN CAN
(3) FANG Sabrina
(14) - BYE -
(3) FANG Sabrina
(11) LOCKE Savannah 15-7
) Ref MONTERRUBIO Miguel
SFO / Ontario / CAN
(6) FONTAYNE Emma
15-14
(6) FONTAYNE Emma Ref MERZ LAKSER Noah MBL / Manitoba /
DRE / Quebec / CAN CAN
(2) FANG Sabrina
15-11
Ref MERZ LAKSER Noah MBL / Manitoba /
. CAN
(7) GU Maggie Video MCCULLY Philip OTT / Ontario /
DYN / British Columbia / CAN CAN
(7) GU Maggie
, 15-13
(10) UPTON Elizabeth Ref FOURNIER Patrick OTT / Ontario /
TFC / Ontario / CAN CAN
(2) HAYES Nadia
15-4
Ref FOURNIER Patrick OTT / Ontario /
(15) - BYE - CAN
(2) HAYES Nadia
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(2) HAYES Nadia
DYN / British Columbia / CAN
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Final Results

Search

Place Name

1

O© 00 N o o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40T
40T
42
43
44

FANG Sabrina

SEIGEL Norah
FONTAYNE Emma
GU Maggie

LIN Zhi tong

WANG SIQl

UPTON Elizabeth
LOCKE Savannah

LI Yu He (Audrey)
FANG Serena

SONG yugiao (Aprille)
YANKO Maryna
DOMINGUEZ Erika
LAU Marcena
RICHARD Dominique
JIA Jessica (Xuan)
HU Felice

FINTER Rose

DONG Angela

FAN Lydia

YAO Ada

WANG Alison

WANG Robin

LEACH Stephanie
KAMINSKI Natasza
AGUENAOU Aida
CRISTEA Daria
NOSEWORTHY Naomi
FELLMAN Sara
KLEIN Freesia
RICHARD Clara
FONG Ellis

KITSON Sophie
DAMJI Alia

NSITEM Kelachi
BASAGUREN Ines
SIDDIQUI Rumsha
POWER Monique
BONISTEEL Emily
CHAMBERLAND Lauren
FOSTER Megan

Senior Women's Foil

Club(s)

Edmonton Fencing Club

Epic Fencing Club

Club Drummond Escrime

Dynamo Fencing Club

Mountain Fencing Club

Jinko Fencing Club

Toronto Fencing Club

Stratford Fencing Club - Ontario

Epic Fencing Club

Western University Fencing

Mountain Fencing Club

Jinko Fencing Club

Canadian Fencing Academy / Ryerson Fencing Club
Unattached

Marx Fencing Academy

Western University Fencing / Canadian Fencing Academy
Mountain Fencing Club

Ottawa Fencing Club

Jinko Fencing Club

S-Class Fencing Academy

Mountain Fencing Club

Edmonton Fencing Club

Western University Fencing

Royal Military College Fencing

Ottawa Fencing Club / RA Centre (CAN)
Olympia Longueuil

Club d'escrime Montmorency

Ottawa Fencing Club / RA Centre (CAN)
Brock Badgers Fencing / Brooklyn Fencing Center
Ottawa Fencing Club

Marx Fencing Academy

Epic Fencing Club

Queen's Varsity Fencing Club

Epic Fencing Club

Queen's Varsity Fencing Club

Fencing Academy of Calgary

Queen's Varsity Fencing Club

Ottawa Fencing Club

Brock Badgers Fencing

S-Class Fencing Academy

McMaster Fencing Club
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Division

Alberta

Alberta
Quebec

British Columbia
Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Alberta

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

New Brunswick
Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

British Columbia
Ontario

Alberta

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario
Quebec
Quebec
Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

New Brunswick
Alberta

Ontario

Alberta

Ontario

Alberta

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

British Columbia

Ontario

Country
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

License #

CFF #C14-1517

CFF #C16-0580
CFF #C21-2936
CFF #C21-3487
CFF #C16-0140
CFF #C20-2658
CFF #C18-0115
CFF #C22-6131
CFF #C21-3255
CFF #C10-1896
CFF #C15-2116
CFF #C21-5028
CFF #C13-0361
CFF #C13-0613
CFF #C18-0481
CFF #C22-5781
CFF #C16-1773
CFF #C09-0774
CFF #C18-0223
CFF #C18-0225
CFF #C15-1071
CFF #C14-1453
CFF #C22-5465
CFF #C20-2191
CFF #C17-1271
CFF #C14-1649
CFF #C13-1603
CFF #C18-0541
CFF #C19-0293
CFF #C15-0530
CFF #C18-0480
CFF #C18-1688
CFF #C22-6197
CFF #C19-2081
CFF #C19-0846
CFF #C22-5485
CFF #C15-0944
CFF #C13-0998
CFF #C22-6133
CFF #C16-1910
CFF #C15-1431
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